



PURCHASE ORDER

Supplier:	KATRANS MARKETING	P.O No.:	2025-07-161-245
Address:	Puguis, La Trinidad, Benguet	Date:	JUL 07 2025
Tin:		Mode of Procurement:	SVP
		PR No.:	2025-04-731, 2025-04-600, 2025-04-717

Gentlemen:

Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

Place of Delivery:	BSU SPMO	Delivery Term:	FOB DESTINATION
Date of Delivery:	15 CALENDAR DAYS UPON RECEIPT OF PO	Payment Term:	15 days after complete delivery

Item no.	Stock/Property No.	Unit	ITEM	Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount	END-USER
----------	--------------------	------	------	----------	-----------	--------	----------

Lot 2. Fertilizer & Compost

1		sack	Urea 46-0-0, 50kg/sack	3	3,450.00	10,350.00	CA
2		sack	Duofus 0-22-0, 50kg/sack	1	2,600.00	2,600.00	CA
3		sack	Muriate of potash 0-0-60, 50kg/sack	1	2,430.00	2,430.00	CA
4		gallon	Molasses, 4lit/gallon	6	490.00	2,940.00	CA
5		liters	Mokusakowood vinegar	5	150.00	750.00	CA
6		sack	Processed chicken manure (PCM), 50kg/sack	6	345.00	2,070.00	CA
7		sack	Triple 14, (14-14-14), 50kg/sack	1	2,940.00	2,940.00	CA
8		sack	sawdust, lowland, 10k/sack	10	390.00	3,900.00	CA
9		sack	Manila lime for substrate (mushroom), 40kg/sack	2	290.00	580.00	CA
10		sacks	Complete fertilizer (16-16-16), 50 kg/sack, yara	3	3,850.00	11,550.00	NPRCRTC
11		sack	Urea (46-0-0), 50kgs/sack, viking ship	3	3,750.00	11,250.00	NPRCRTC
12		sack	Rice hull ash, carbonized, free from salt, 5 cans/sack	200	189.00	37,800.00	NPRCRTC
13		sack	Magnesium sulphate, heptahydrate inorganic fertilizer, 16%MgO, 25kg/sack	2	5,490.00	10,980.00	NPRCRTC
14		sack	Polyfeed, water soluble NPK fertilizer, 15-15-30+ME with micronutrients enriched with seaweed extract, 25kg/sack	2	8,900.00	17,800.00	NPRCRTC
15		sack	Chicken manure, 50kg/sack	150	250.00	37,500.00	CSAC
16		sack	Urea, 46-0-0, 50 kg/sack	1	2,190.00	2,190.00	CSAC
17		sack	Superphosphate, 0-18-0, 50kg/sack	1	1,900.00	1,900.00	CSAC
18		sack	Muriate of potash 0-0-60, 50kg/sack	1	2,090.00	2,090.00	CSAC
Lot 4. Plastic, Cellophane, & Mesh						96,520.00	
1		roll	UV plastic for greenhouse	2	25,400.00	50,800.00	CA
2		pack	Polypropylene plastic, 6"x12" .002mm clear (Autoclavable)	5	150.00	750.00	CA
3		pack	Polypropylene plastic, 7"x14" .002mm clear (Autoclavable)	5	150.00	750.00	CA
4		pack	Polypropylene plastic, 12"x18" .002mm clear (Autoclavable)	5	300.00	1,500.00	CA

Item no.	Stock/Property No.	Unit	ITEM	Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount	END-USER
5		pc	Hydroponics cups, siz 3", top diameter 3 & 3/4", bottom diameter 2 1/4", and height 2 & 3/4"	90	8.00 ₱	720.00	CA
6		roll	Plastic film, UV treated, 6m x 100m x .006	1	27,000.00 ₱	27,000.00	CSAC
7		roll	Plastic mulch, 1 meter x 90 meters	2	2,990.00 ₱	5,980.00	CSAC
8		roll	Greenhouse strap, 12-15mm x 300m/roll	2	2,990.00 ₱	5,980.00	CSAC
9		pack	Polyethylene bag, 60kg capacity, 100/pack	1	840.00 ₱	840.00	CSAC
10		pc	Sack, 50-60kgs capacity	100	22.00 ₱	2,200.00	CSAC
					TOTAL	258,140.00	
(Total Amount in Words)				Two hundred fifty-eight thousand one hundred forty pesos only.			

In case of failure to make the full delivery within time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed on the undelivered item/s.

Conforme:


Sophie Lee Omaweng

Very truly yours,

KENNETH ALIP LARUAN

Signature over Printed Name of Supplier

University President

08-04-25
Date

Fund Cluster:

Funds Available: LAB

ORS/BURS No.: 2024-07-994

Date of the ORS/BURS: JUL 11 2025

Amount: ₱ 258,140.00

IMELDA B. GALINATO

Accountant IV